25 Eyliil 2022 Pazar

2. Kosu Saat:13:00
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 DARKDESTINY(3)

2 PROVENTUS(7)

3 MEDID GRAY(10)
4 THEGIFT(11)

5 MARCADECO(6)
6 COYNESSRAN()
7 FOREMOST(4)

8 COUNTDOWN(2)
9 BOLD CASE(1)

10 BEST OF WEST(8)

11 KING CLAUSUS(5)

GANYAN(3) 2,85 t, IKILi(3/7) 5,65 , SIRALI IKILi(3/7) :11,20 4, UCLU BAHIS(3/7/10) 6,00 £, PLASE(3) :1,15 £, PLASE(7) :1,55 4, PLASE IKiLi(3/10) 3,10 £, PLASE IKiLi(3/7) 4,00 %,

Yas
2ydg
2yde
2ykd
2ydd
2yde
2ydd
2yde
2yae
2yde
2ydd

2yde

Yaris Sonuglan

181500 &
1)23431¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
MARCAVELLY (USA) - SARAJEVO

EUPRHATES (USA) - NEHRCAN
GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - PAVLONYA
MENDIP (USA) - SELTEN

MARCAVELLY (USA) - DECOLTE
ASTRAKHAN - BACKSTAGE
GRAYSTORM- BOUNTY HUNTER
YAVUZKAYA - BLESSED

GUNGORBABA - ZVEJDAM

SMART ROBIN (JAN) - NORDWEST

FIREMAMBO - NUVERUS CLAUSUS (FR)

PLASE IKILI(7/10) 3,00 t, 1. CIFTE(3/3) 5,65 £

Maiden

2.)32.600 v

2)9.373 %
Siklet Jokey
57 H.CiZIK
57 MAKYAWUZ
55 MKESKIN
55 E.SINCAN
57 MS.GELIK
55 F.R.BEBEK
54 N.DEMR
53 TBALI
57 VDEMR
53 MOZDEMR
55 E.CANKAYA

57 kg,
3.)16.300 ¢
3)4686 ¢

Sahip Antrendrii

F.SAL. BAYIR HAS.YILDIRIM

AZA KIZILCA iB.B.OGULLARI

DID. GZBEK I.KOROGLU

MUS. GURCU H.KARATAS

C.KAA PARSAK  IBBB.OGULLARI

S.NUR.LEVENT  BAH.GOK

SEL. AKKILIC ILAKKILIC

RID. YAVUZEL AGULLU

REC. YAWZ MDAS

B. YAV. KOGAK MTEK

AYH. ATALAN MTEK

Derece

1.28.53

12943

1.29.72

1.29.73

1.30.39

1.30.95

1.33.24

1.33.82

1.36.85

1.38.61

1.38.77

Adana Hipdromu (18. Yanis Giinii)

1400 Kum
4)8150 &
4)2343 ¢

Gy AG St Fark

285 2187(1) 4 5Boy

315 1953@3) 10 15Boy

240 2132) 1 Burun

11,85 608(7) 11 35Boy

860 9514) 2

1570 636) 5

4355 109(11) 9

4495 11(10) 7

3270 197(8) 3

1050 942(5) 8

3325 18409 6

G Ck.

50 Metre

HP

38

30

33

37

18

33



